
PATRIOT CENTER WORK SCHEDULE
"x" means a person is still needed

Event Date Day Start Event Stand People People signed up to work

05/24/07 Thu 5:30 PM TC Williams Graduation Have not committed.
05/26/07 Sat 6PM Mega Musical Indian Concert Have not committed.
06/01/07 Fri 11:30 AM Falls Church Graduation Have not committed.
06/02/07 Sat 6PM Aventura Concert Have not committed.
06/08/07 Fri 6PM Nelly Furtado Concert Have not committed.
06/11/07 Mon Hylton Graduation Have not committed.
06/12/07 Tue 12PM Forest Park Graduation Have not committed.
06/12/07 Tue 5PM Gar-Field Graduation Have not committed.
06/13/07 Wed 7:30 AM Lake Braddock Graduation Have not committed.
06/13/07 Wed 12PM Centreville Graduation Have not committed.
06/13/07 Wed 5:30PM West Springfield Graduation Have not committed.
06/14/07 Thu 7:30AM Herndon Graduation Have not committed.
06/14/07 Thu 12PM West Potomac Graduation Have not committed.
06/14/07 Thu 5:30 PM Oakton Graduation Have not committed.
06/15/07 Fri 7:30AM Robinson H.S. Graduation Have not committed.
06/15/07 Fri 12PM Chantilly H. S. Graduation Have not committed.
06/16/07 Sat 6PM Thomas Jefferson High Have not committed.
06/17/07 Sun 5:30PM A.R. Rahman Concert Have not committed.
06/18/07 Mon 7:30AM Westfield High Graduation Have not committed.
06/18/07 Mon 12PM Robt E Lee Graduation Have not committed.
06/18/07 Mon 5:30PM South County High Graduation Have not committed.
06/19/07 Tue 5:30PM Stone Bridge Graduation Have not committed.
06/20/07 Wed 5:30PM Broad Run Graduation Have not committed.
06/21/07 Thu 8AM Park View Graduation Have not committed.
06/21/07 Thu 5:30PM Potomac Falls Have not committed.
06/23/07 Sat 8AM Strayer University Graduation Have not committed.

*** Highlights indicate those events for a normal business man.                                        Last updated 05/22/07
Stand P/N (Pretzels North) = popcorn, pretzels, nachos, drinks
Stand P/S (Pretzels South) = popcorn, pretzels, nachos, drinks
Stand 3  = hot dogs, nachos, pretzels, candy, drinks
Stand 4  = Soft ice cream, candy, drinks
Stand 7  = Domino's pizza, candy, drinks
Stand 8 = hot dogs, fries, chicken tenders, drinks
Stand 12 = Domino's pizza, candy, drinks


